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
Printing & Engraving (250)378-6808

60’s
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Free Seminar August 16
4:30-8pm at the Merritt Library

Join Local Firesmart Representative,
Don Parno, to learn what you can do to
lower your home’s risk from wildfire.

Sign up at the library, or email
nvfiresmart@gmail.com

2101 quilchena ave. (250)378-0331
Find us on facebook

•Fresh, homemade
food

•Daily specials plus
all your favourites

where friends meet to eat

ADULT NOVELTY 
(lube, toys, games) 

BACHELORETTE/
BACHELOR iTEMS

LiNGERiE

Open 7 days a week 
Toll free: 877-420-1116
lemonadestand420.com

FB.com/merritt420

2013 Quilchena Ave, Merritt, bc • 250-378-9686             420 Trans canada Hwy, Salmon Arm, bc • 250-833-1414             259 Tranquille Rd, Kamloops, bc • 250-554-1501

Check out our adult section

Baillie House presents CANADA 150
FACT oF THe WeeK

Canada is home to 2.4 million reindeer
(Caribou)

Quality Work • Competitive Rates
•

Call us today to 
book your estimate 

250-879-2777

We service, replace, and repair heating and

air conditioning systems, as well as refriger-

ation units, heat pumps, hot water tanks,

barbecues, and furnaces

FREE quotes for 
Merritt customers!

Repairs • Sales
Rentals • Shuttles • Guides

(250) 936-9702

www.breathebikes.ca
Breathebikes | Facebook
bikegeektrav@gmail.com
1975 Coutlee Ave.,
(Entrance in the back alley)

Merritt’s 
Bicycle & 
Nordic Ski

Shop

now selling BC interior grown, 

grain-finished, natural Beef! 
free of antibiotics, steroids, and 

added hormones.

Come and CheCk

out our fresh

seleCtion!

space for your ad

Tel 378-5717 • fax 378-4700

markeT@uniserve.com

Merritt Real Estate Services

FOR RENT
1 bdrm townhouse ......................$700 plus hydro
2 bdrm new apartment..............$1100 plus hydro
2 bdrm duplex.........................$875 plus utilities.
2 bdrm Sandpiper ....................$800 plus utilities
3 bdrm Sun Valley Court .......$1200 plus utilities

Please feel free to stay in touch with our office 
as this may change on a daily basis.  

(250) 378-1996 direct line to the 

Property management department

Call for all your residential or 

commercial property management needs!

1988 Quilchena Avenue, Merritt BC

Neil Richard
McLeod

May 30, 1942 - August 8, 2017
We would like to announce the

peaceful passing of Neil. He is survived
by his wife of ten years, June, and his
brother, Alec, (Diane) of Prince George
and many friends and family.  Neil is
predeceased by his parents, Howard &
Jean McLeod, and brother, Ian. 

A Celebration of Life will be held at
Trinity United Church, 1899 Quilchena
Ave. on Sat., Aug. 19 at 2 pm. In lieu of
flowers, donations can be made to
Cdn. National Institute for the Blind,
#190, 546 St. Paul St., Kamloops, B.C.
V2C 5T1. Condolences can be sent to
june60@telus.net
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reCordS, sports cards, knives
Tom 778-288-4095
bottleS & cans to get rid of? I
will come pick up. Mike 315-0023
SnWblWer, gas model 378-8156

1658 fir rd., 5-bdrm 3.5-bths, lgl
ste, 7 yrs old $429,000 quick posses-
sion possible 280-5144
4-bdrm 3-bth house w/  2-bdrm
legal ste grnd lvl in Merritt $379,000
778-358-9930
rent to oWn: w/ dwnpayment,
oac, own your own manuf’d home, 2-
bdrm 1-bth, lrg lot in mbl home prk,
fully set up, for qual’d family. Call to
view 315-1000, 1-800-361-8111
wwwbuyandsellmobilehomes.com
We Want to move to the coun-
try. Will trade houses, some cash down,
view anytime. 378-8326, 525-0318
2-yr old 3-bdrm 2-bth home on
large lot, all appls. incl., nr schl/Save On.
lndscpd/move-in ready Jul 15, spotless,
cute as button $289,900 378-3488
mbl home #24 at popular LN mbl
home prk. 2-bdrm 1-bth, 1155 sq.ft
68'x12', nw roof/vinyl sidng/ wndws/
flring/pnt.10'x20' dck in bck off lvn-
grm.7'5"x19'4" stor.,  electrical upgrade
done, shed in back, fncd yrd, hwy access,
flat site. incl. f/s/w/d, pad rnt $373. 1
small pet allowed, rented for $950 + util.,
tenants want to stay, pics on craigslist ad
id 6111950368 $39,500 378-5004
double lot, ready to build on,
in quiet neighbourhood 280-1017

2-bdrm duplex nr dwntwn rcntly
reno'd, lrge storage, w/d incl., n/p, n/s.
$725 + util. 378-5901
duPlex 1314 Fir Ave. B side, re-
cent renos, 1.5 bth, util incl. 280-5020
1-bdrm unfurn’d, shared bthrm/
livngrm/kitch./lndry, intrnt/util. incl.,
1 small dog OK, $500 w/ $250 dam-
age deposit Richard 250-280-7477
1-bdrm 1/2 dplx, semi furnished in
Colletteville $550 + util., immed.
Don 315-5742
vry Cln 2-bdrd ste, w/d/util./wifi
incl. $700, n/s, n/p, suitable for ma-
ture prsn or wrkng prsn. (Max. 2
people) Sept. 1st 378-9432
1-bdrm suite, furn’d 378-6899

3-bdrm in 4-plx in Lower Nicola
grnd flr, immed, n/p, n/s $1000+ util.
378-3748
1-bdrm unfurn’d, shared bthrm/
livngrm/kitch./lndry, intrnt & util.
incl., 1 small dog OK, n/s $500 w/
$250 dam. dep. Richard 280-7477
Single oCCuPant bsmt ste
quiet student or professional only. 1-
bdrm bsmt ste, cbl TV/hi-spd internet,
sep. entr., $500 incl util., n/s, n/p, refs
req’d. 778-928-4844, 250-925-4414
neWly reno’d 2-bdrm units $800/
mth, 1-bdrm units starting at $650/
mth. Ht /cbl incl. Rob 936-8243
irvine ave., upper flr only, 3
bdrms, kitchen, livingrm, family rm,
1.5 bths, incl. w/d, all furnished, Sept
1, $1500/mo. + util. nr NVIT, Extra
Foods, Walmart & fast food restau-
rants.Vry lrg yrd, dwnstairs also has
tenants. 378-7378
1-bdrm furn’d bsmt $750 incl util.,
shared kitch./bathrm  on main flr,
cbl/intrnt incl Debbie 778-869-3141
1-bdrm w/ bathrm, shared
kitchen/living room, downtown, cute
dogs already live here, no more pets,
n/s $500 1975 Coutlee Ave 936-9702
aug 1, nicely renovated, cntrl a/c,
4-bdrm, 3-bth dplx, w/ lrg rec rm,
lndryrm, plenty of stor., fncd yrd,
quiet neighbrhd.   F/S/Dishwasher,
n/s, n/parties, n/p, for working fam-
ily as longterm tenants w/refs.  378-
7005 to view (currently occupied)
furn’d bdrm, shared main flr
kitchen & bthrm, cbl/intrnt, utilities
incl., lndry facilities. $500 + $250
dam. dep. Debbie 778-869-3141
loWer Nicola 2-bdrm suite, $625
+ utilities 378-8223
room for rent, $400 incl. wifi/tv
text 280-6916 or call aft 7pm
2-bdrm bsmt ste, nr Central Schl.
3-bdrm house, immed. 525-0240
dbl Wide 2-bdrm, 1 den, 2-bth,
manuf. home fore reitred or semi-
ret’d cpl only w/ sml caretaking on
priv. prop. 1-800-361-8111
www.buyandsellmobilehomes.com
2-bdrm hse. 4-bdrm, upstairs w/ 1-
bdrm bsmt ste. 378-6332, 778-240-3721
loW. niC. upstairs ste in 4-plx for
sngl  wrkng prsn, 1 bdrm + den,
f/s/no lndry, n/s, n/p, n/drgs, n/par-
ties, $700 + $350 sec. dep. 378-3748

 for sale house/property

for rent

mSS 40th ClaSS reunion.
Labour Day weekend - Sept. 1st & 2nd.
Sign up for events on our Facebook page.
to Whom it may ConCern, I
Debra Jo-Anne Mann am no longer re-
sponsible for any debts for Bagadar
Singh Mann as of July 10 2017.
Seeking $12,000 loan, excellent secu-
rity, will pay 15% interest, no penalty or
bonus for early pay-out, and can reduce
principle at any time 280-0875, 604-751-
2205, 604-869-9004
diSabled man looking for steady lt
housekeeper 378-5909, 315-5174
Seeking $12,000 loan-fully secured,
will pay 15% interest, or can be negoti-
ated  250-280-0875 , 604-751-2205
houSeSitting Mike 315-0023
am available to roofers & contrac-
tors for clean-up. Mike 315-0023
looking for someone to move me by
end July or Aug 378-4007
dog walking 315-0023
Work Wtd: prof. semi-ret'd gen. con-
tractor now doing handy man services: for
carpentry, finishing: crown molding, in-
stall doors, windows, supply & install nw
vinyl windows, also painting/drywall &
repairs, laminate flooring, plumbing &
elect. repairs, install kitchens, baths, build
shds, dcks, additions, siding repairs, water
leaks & more 315-6105, thomsonfami-
lydk@hotmail.com
Caregiver senior needed West Sun-
shine Valley, references req’d. john-
srentals@hotmail.ca
angie’S tea leaf reading.
Anytime, gift certificates avail., will do
group tea leaf reading. Future, money,
love, relationships, business. 378-8326

hiring servers at Garden Sushi, part
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